



March 2025

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									705,172
1	513.83	1,669,162	3,918	2,029	0	179	0	1,869	707,041
2	514.25	1,674,154	4,992	2,032	0	174	0	1,614	708,655
3	514.64	1,678,794	4,640	2,106	0	177	0	1,765	710,420
4	515.15	1,684,867	6,073	1,044	0	176	0	641	711,061
5	515.66	1,690,949	6,082	3,112	0	172	0	3,345	714,406
6	515.94	1,694,291	3,342	3,150	0	182	0	2,536	716,942
7	516.41	1,699,906	5,615	2,031	0	184	0	1,722	718,664
8	517.14	1,708,639	8,733	4,120	0	162	0	3,647	722,311
9	517.85	1,717,149	8,510	4,069	0	171	0	3,802	726,113
10	518.52	1,725,192	8,043	4,078	0	141	0	3,859	729,972
11	519.11	1,732,285	7,093	3,067	0	132	0	2,985	732,957
12	519.89	1,741,678	9,393	4,943	0	125	0	4,809	737,766
13	520.52	1,749,278	7,600	4,840	0	90	0	4,867	742,633
14	521.12	1,756,526	7,248	5,338	0	83	0	5,484	748,117
15	521.56	1,761,849	5,323	5,176	0	103	0	5,027	753,144
16	521.97	1,766,813	4,964	5,212	0	109	0	5,040	758,184
17	522.61	1,774,571	7,758	5,249	0	93	0	5,398	763,582
18	523.07	1,780,155	5,584	5,677	0	125	0	5,259	768,841
19	523.65	1,787,204	7,049	5,730	0	159	0	5,789	774,630
20	524.16	1,793,410	6,206	5,005	0	152	0	4,880	779,510
21	524.55	1,798,161	4,751	4,801	0	127	0	4,739	784,249
22	524.94	1,802,916	4,755	4,689	0	150	0	4,551	788,800
23	525.53	1,810,119	7,203	5,448	0	163	0	5,535	794,335
24	525.89	1,814,518	4,399	5,032	0	158	0	5,517	799,852
25	526.03	1,816,230	1,712	4,044	0	161	0	4,001	803,853
26	526.03	1,816,230	0	3,567	0	143	0	3,501	807,354
27	526.07	1,816,719	489	2,126	0	136	0	1,932	809,286
28	525.80	1,813,418	-3,301	2,259	0	99	0	2,100	811,386
29	525.90	1,814,640	1,222	2,278	0	85	0	2,110	813,496
30	526.04	1,816,352	1,712	2,777	0	82	0	2,522	816,018
31	526.15	1,817,698	1,346	2,787	0	63	0	2,827	818,845
Totals			152,454	117,816	0	4,256	0	113,673	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet